& Fodera

EST.1983 BROOKLYN

2024 PRICE LIST

Effective January 1st, 2024

(Subject to Change Without Notice)

BASS PRICING
STANDARD BASSES

« Completely Crafted in our Brooklyn Shop, No Customization Permitted

Monarch-P

Monarch-P Classic

Monarch 4 Standard (Ash)

Monarch 4 Standard Classic

Monarch 4 Fretless Standard

Monarch 5 Standard

Ryan Martinie "Blondie" Standard

Ryan Martinie "Black Beauty" Standard

Yin Yang 4 Standard (Mahogany/Black)

Yin Yang 4 Standard (Reverse Purpleheart/Black)
Yin Yang 5 Standard (Mahogany/Black)

Yin Yang 5 Standard (Reverse Purpleheart/Black)
Emperor 4 Standard (Ash)

Emperor 5 Standard (Ash)

Emperor 5 Standard Classic

Emperor 6 Standard (Ash)

*Classics with Metallic Colors or Bursts +$500, Ash +$250, matching PH $500
**Colors offered: Black, Olympic White, Fiesta Red, Vintage Sunburst, Candy Apple, Pelham Blue, Charcoal, Transparent Cream, Transparent

Black

SIGNATURE BASSES

« Completely Crafted in our Brooklyn Shop, No Customization Permitted

Anthony Jackson Presentation

*kk,

not available due to supply chain issues

Anthony Jackson Presentation I Fodera Direct Sale Only

Artie Reynolds Signature

James Genus Signature

Lincoln Goines Signature

Matthew Garrison Mini MG

Matthew Garrison Signature

Mini MB Presentation 6

Michel Labaki ("Labex") Signature

Mike Pope Viceroy Signature

Oteil Burbridge Signature

Reggie Young Signature

Ryan Martinie "Black Beauty"

Ryan Martinie "Blondie"

Tom Kennedy Signature

Tony Grey Signature Headless

Victor Wooten Classic

Victor Wooten Signature Yin Yang Deluxe |
Victor Wooten Signature Yin Yang Deluxe Il
Victor Wooten Signature Yin Yang Deluxe llI

CUSTOM BASSES
« Completely crafted in our Brooklyn Shop

« Completely customizable including scale length, bridge spacing, neck shape, wood selection, pickups, etc.

Pricing Starts At:

***not available due to supply chain issues
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Direct Sale Only $
Direct Sale Only $
Direct Sale Only $

4-string Bolt-on (Monarch, Emperor, Viceroy, AJ Contrabass)
4-string Deluxe (Monarch, Emperor, Viceroy, AJ Contrabass - dovetail neck joint)

4-string Elite (Monarch, Emperor, Emperor I, Imperial, Imperial Il, Viceroy, AJ contrabass / presentatior

4-string Single-Cutaway Bolt-on (Emperor I, Imperial, Imperial MG, Imperial II)

5-string Bolt-on (Monarch, Emperor, Viceroy, AJ Contrabass)
5-string Deluxe (Monarch, Emperor, Viceroy, AJ Contrabass - dovetail neck joint)

5-string Elite (Monarch, Emperor, Emperor |, Imperial, Imperial Il, Viceroy, AJ contrabass / presentatior

5-string Single-Cutaway Bolt-on (Emperor II, Imperial, Imperial MG, Imperial II)

6-string Bolt-on (Monarch, Emperor, Viceroy, AJ Contrabass)
6-string Elite (Monarch, Emperor, Emperor Il, Imperial, Imperial Il, Viceroy, AJ contrabass / presentatiol $
6-string Single-Cutaway Bolt-on (Emperor I, Imperial, Imperial MG, Imperial 1)

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$

MSRP
4,450.00
4,700.00
5,350.00
5,600.00
5,550.00
6,950.00
6,700.00
6,350.00
5,550.00
5,950.00
6,550.00
6,950.00
5,350.00
6,350.00
6,600.00
7,350.00

20,450.00
35,200.00
11,950.00

9,950.00

11,850.00
11,775.00
18,450.00

9,350.00
12,800.00
11,775.00
13,875.00
11,700.00
11,700.00
10,850.00
13,940.00

8,350.00
12,900.00
12,900.00
15,650.00

7,200.00
8,050.00
9,100.00
9,100.00

8,150.00
8,950.00
9,950.00
9,950.00

9,050.00
10,875.00
10,875.00



Hybrid (Emperor Il 19.0mm 5-string or 17.5mm 6-string)
Yin Yang Top (Available in all body shapes)

Body / Tone-block Wood Options

Alder, Mahogany, Walnut

Black Limba

Korina

Flame Maple (only available as a Tone-block)
Roasted Alder

Roasted Ash

Ash

Topwood Options

Curly Maple, Ivorywood
Solid Top on Elite Model
Premium / Exotic Topwoods

Neck Wood Options

3-Piece Maple

5-Piece Maple

9-Piece Maple

3-Piece Roasted Maple or White Oak
5-Piece Roasted Maple or White Oak
9-Piece Roasted Maple or White Oak

Direct Sale Only

Starting at

Stringer options include (for 5 & 9 piece necks): Bloodwood, Bubinga, Purpleheart, Walnut, Wenge

Fingerboard Wood Options

Ebony, Pau Ferro

Ebony (Macassar) 4-string

Ebony (Macassar) 5-string

Indian Rosewood

Birdseye Maple or Zircote

*Amazon Rosewood 4-string (US only)
*Amazon Rosewood 5-string (US only)
*Amazon Rosewood 6-string (US only)
Roasted Birdseye Maple

Custom Radius Fingerboard

Inlay Options

Dots (Clay or Wood)

Dots (Mother of Pearl, Abalone)

Tulips on 12th and 24th Fret

Blocks (Wood)

Blocks (Wood with outline)

Blocks (Mother of Pearl, Abalone or Black Stone)
Custom Inlay

Headstock Options

Wooden Butterfly (Buckeye Burl w/ Holly F)

Shell Butterfly (Abalone w/ Mother of Pearl F)
Classic Fodera Butterfly (Flame Maple w/ Abalone F)
Wooden Trussrod Cover without Fodera Logo

Back Headstock Veneer

Drop-D Tuner

Headless

Starting at

$
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17,700.00
Call for pricing

No Charge
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
250.00

No Charge
500.00
600.00

No Charge
500.00
1,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,500.00

No Charge
1,500.00
1,750.00

150.00
500.00
500.00
750.00
1,250.00
750.00
Quoted Price

No Charge
200.00
350.00
600.00
750.00
800.00

Quoted Price

No Charge
150.00
350.00
350.00
500.00
180.00

1,500.00



Electronics Options

EMG P Pickup (4-String)

Seymour Duncan P Pickup

Seymour Duncan Single Coil J/J Pickups (4-String)
Seymour Duncan Single Coil J/J Pickups (5-String)
Aguilar AG 4J-60 (4-String)

Aguilar AG 5J-60 (5-String)

Aguilar AG 4J-HC (4-String)

Aguilar AG 5J-HC (5-String)

Aguilar DCB (4-String)

Aguilar DCB (5-String)

Aguilar DCB (6-String)

Aguilar Super Doubles

EMG 40J Soapbar Pickups (5-String)

EMG 40J Soapbar Pickups (6-String)

EMG P/J Pickups (4-String)

EMG P/J Soapbar Pickups (5-String)

EMG P/J Soapbar Pickups (6 String)

EMG J/J Pickups (4-String)

Fodera / Seymour Duncan Dual Coils (4-string)
Fodera / Seymour Duncan Dual Coils (5-string)
Fodera / Seymour Duncan Dual Coils (6-string) 17.5mm

Fodera / Seymour Duncan Dual Coils (6-string) 19.0mm String Spacing (plastic cover)

Seymour Duncan Linear Humbucking J/J Pickups for any 4 or 5 String Bass
Seymour Duncan P/J Pickups

Plastic Covers for 6-string Dual Coils 19.0mm

Wood Covers for 4-string Dual Coils

Wood Covers for 5-string Dual Coils

Wood Covers for 6-string Dual Coils

Camoflauge Wood Covers (matching top wood)

Fodera / Pope Internal Custom Shop Preamp

Fodera / Pope Internal Custom Shop Preamp (w/ installation)
Fodera / Pope Internal Standard Preamp

Fodera / Pope Internal Standard Preamp (w/ installation)

Miscellaneous

3-Piece body for Bolt-On or Dovetail

Back Body "Top"

Custom Made Pickguard

Gloss Finish - (clear or solid colors)

Gloss Finish - (metallic or bursts)

Lined Fretless

Painted Color Headstock

Ramp (Ebony or Indian Rosewood)

Ramp (Birdseye Maple or Purpleheart)

Camoflauge Ramp (matching top wood *certain top woods
Semi Hollow Body

Wooden Electronics Backplate (Ebony or Indian Rosewood)
Wooden Electronics Backplate (Matched with Back Wood)
Additional Body or Heelblock Veneer per additional veneer
Signatures

ACCESSORIES

Apparel

Tool Kits

Appraisal

Certificate of Authenticity

Fodera Cases (Bass & Electric Guitar)
Fodera ATA Hardshell Case

NEW!
NEW!
NEW!

NEW!

Starting at

Starting at

Starting at
Starting at

Starting at
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No Charge
No Charge
No Charge
No Charge
150.00
150.00
350.00
350.00
250.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
600.00
600.00
350.00
600.00
600.00
350.00
No Charge
No Charge
No Charge
150.00
450.00
350.00

150.00
550.00
650.00
750.00
750.00
500.00
700.00
350.00
550.00

400.00
500.00
500.00
1,500.00
1,750.00
500.00
500.00
400.00
500.00
750.00
500.00
500.00
750.00
250.00
100.00

See Site
30.00
75.00
75.00

275.00



GUITAR PRICING

« Completely Crafted in our Brooklyn Shop
Emperor

Monarch

Imperial

Imperial Il

Body / Tone-block Wood Options
Alder, Mahogany, Walnut

Black Limba

Korina

Ash

Flame Maple Tone-block

Roasted Alder

Roasted Ash

Gloss Finish - (clear or solid colors)
Gloss Finish - (metallic)

Topwood Options
Presentation Grade Topwoods

Neck Options
3-Piece Maple
3-Piece Mahogany
3-Piece Walnut

Fingerboard Options
Ebony, Pau Ferro
Indian Rosewood
Birdseye Maple

Inlay Options

Dots (Plastic or Clay)

Dots (Mother of Pearl, Abalone, Ebony)

Tulips on 12th and 24th Fret

Blocks (Wood)

Blocks (Mother of Pearl, Abalone or Black Stone)
Custom Inlay

Pickup Options

Fodera / Lindy Fralin (P90, Humbucker, Big Singles)
Other (P90, Humbucker, Single Coil)

3rd Pickup (any brand)

Starting at
Starting at
Starting at
Starting at

Starting at

Starting at

$
$
$
$

$

4 P

@ N PP

$

6,500.00
6,500.00
8,250.00
6,850.00

No Charge
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
500.00

1,250.00
1,500.00

600.00

No Charge
No Charge
No Charge

No Charge
150.00
500.00

No Charge
150.00
350.00
650.00
750.00

Quoted Price

No Charge
350.00
250.00



